2024 Panthers Snowflake

Num Name Club/Team
0101 Leveille, Christina Panthers
0117 Teperto, Kennedy Wpg Gym Ctr
0128 Dueck, Ivy Kips
0109 Robson, Grace Springers
0129 Guimond, Emmanuelle Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0118 Vokey, Cadence Wpg Gym Ctr
0125 Johnston, Mackenzie Brandon
0103 ANONYMOUS Panthers
0112 Langrell Holland, Audrey Springers
0110 Ghuman, Avneet Springers
0104 Dorge, Léa Panthers
0111 Verity, Anna Springers
Num Name Club/Team
0113 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
0124 Furkalo, Zoe Brandon
0126 Lenton , Harper Brandon
0119 Mary, Rosey Wpg Gym Ctr
0114 Enns, Maelle Springers
0105 Le, Izabelle Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0106 Young, Zalika Panthers
0120 Farrell, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr
0121 Hewitt, Madison Wpg Gym Ctr
0107 Dorge, Arielle Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0115 Melnuk, Sadie Springers
0123 Agapito, Miku Wpg Gym Ctr
0108 Le, Théa Panthers
0116 Tolentino-Cruz, Sarina Springers
0127 Percival, Mackenzie Kips

January 19, 2024  10:08:35 AM

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.12510.02
8.150 1005
9.00010.03
8.67510.04

Vault
Score Place
9.1251001T
8.600 10.06
8.850 1005
8.87510.04
9.12510.01T
8.900 1003
8.50010.07

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.01
8.800 10.04
9.02510.03
8.200 1006
9.15010.02
8.750 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.8751003
9.300 1001
9.15010.02
8.4251004

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.01
9.22510.02T
8.850 1004
9.22510.02T
8.6751005

Ubars
Score Place
7.37510.03
8.350 1001
7.07510.04
8.000 1002
0.000 5

Ubars
Score Place
8.7251002T
8.7251002T
9.000 1001
7.97510.05
7.500 10.07
7.600 10-06
8.0251004

Ubars
Score Place
8.5251005
8.700 1003
8.5751004
9.05010.02
9.25010.0]
8.300 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.8251002
8.900 1001
7.30010.04
7.77510.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.0]
8.300 1004
8.650 1002
8.45010.03
7.30010.05

Session 1 - Jan 19, 2024

Beam
Score Place
7.85010.03
7.30010.05
8.55010.01T
7.35010.04
8.55010.01T

Beam
Score Place
8.5001001
8.30010.02
7.20010.06
7.60010.05
7.900 10.04
6.75010.07
8.15010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.75010.0]
8.700 1002
8.200 1003
8.15010.04
6.75010.05
4.650 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.600 1001
7.65010.04
8.15010.03
8.350 1002

Beam
Score Place
9.050 1001
8.600 10.02
8.50010.03
7.55010.05
7.85010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.0]
8.300 1003
8.42510.02
7.15010.05
8.02510.04

Floor
Score Place
8.50010.04
8.6751003
8.85010.02
8.300 1005
8.200 1006
9.20010.01
7.55010.07

Floor
Score Place
8.75010.02T
8.7751001
8.750 10.02T
8.62510.04
8.5751006
8.600 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.850 1001
8.0501003
8.700 1002
8.000 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.77510.02
8.75010.03
8.62510.04
8.800 1001
8.500 1005

All-Around
Score Place
33.775 1
33.075 2
32200 3
31.500 4
25250 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.850 1
34300 2
33900 3
32.750 4
32725 5
32450 6
32225 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.300 1
34975 2
34550 3
34.025 4
33.725 5
30.300 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.150 1
33.900 2
33300 3
32550 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.225 1
34875 2
34625 3
34.025 4
32325 5
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